
NAILSEA AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY TRANSPORT 

                                         Trip Programme: January – June 2026 

 

Date  Full Description Fee 
Weds 7 Jan 3042 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
Thurs 8 Jan 3043 – The Star, Congresbury (lunch not included) £14.00 
Weds 14 Jan 3044 – Weston-Super-Mare £16.00 
Thurs 15 Jan 3045 – Clarkes Village £22.00 
Weds 21 Jan 3046 – The Maple at Touts, Cleve and Cadbury Garden Centre £14.00 
Thurs 22 Jan 3047 – Tewkesbury Outlet Centre £24.00 
Weds 28 Jan 3048 – Failand Inn, Failand (lunch not included) £14.00 
Thurs 29 Jan 3049 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
   
Weds 4 Feb 3050 – Yate Shopping Centre  £22.00 
Thurs 5 Feb 3051 – The Plough Inn, Wrington (lunch not included) £15.00 
Weds 11 Feb 3052 – Wells for Market Day £22.00 
Thurs 12 Feb 3053 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
Weds 18 Feb 3054 – Bath £22.00 
Thurs 19 Feb 3055 – Royal Inn, Portishead (lunch not included) £15.00 
Weds 25 Feb 3056 – The Greedy Goose, Long Ashton (lunch not included) £14.00 
Thurs 26 Feb 3057 – Clarkes Village £22.00 
   
Weds 4 Mar 3058 – Cribbs Causeway  £16.00 
Thurs 5 Mar 3059 – Cadbury Garden Centre £14.00 
Weds 11 Mar 3060 – The Tudor Arms (lunch not included) £27.00 
Thurs 12 Mar 3061 – Burnham-On-Sea £20.00 
Weds 18 Mar 3062 – The Bowl Inn and Almondsbury Garden Centre (lunch not 

included) 
£17.00 

Thurs 19 Mar 3063 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
Weds 25 Mar 3064 – Highfield Garden Centre, Whitminster £22.00 
Thurs 26 Mar 3065 – Weston and Dunelm/The Range £16.00 
Tues 31 Mar 3066 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
   
Weds 1 Apr 3067 – The George, Backwell (lunch not included) £14.00 
Weds 8 Apr 3068 – Cheddar and Hillier Garden Centre £17.00 
Thurs 9 Apr 3069 – The Blue Bowl, West Harptree (lunch not included) £18.00 
Weds 15 Apr 3070 – Redwood Farm and Cribbs Causeway (lunch not included) £16.00 
Thurs 16 Apr 3071 – Bourton-On-The-Water £27.00 
Weds 22 Apr 3072 – Cadbury Garden Centre £14.00 
Thurs 23 Apr 3073 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
Weds 29 Apr 3074 – Weston-Super-Mare £16.00 
Thurs 30 Apr 3075 – Yate Shopping Centre £22.00 
   
Weds 6 May 3076 – The Old Well, Uffcolme (Garden Centre) (lunch not included) £27.00 



Thurs 7 May 3077 – Clifton Village  £15.00 
Weds 13 May 3078 – Brenthouse and Saunders Garden Centre  £23.00 
Thurs 14 May 3079 – Bourton-On-The-Water  £27.00 
Weds 20 May 3080 – Wells for Market Day £22.00 
Thurs 21 May 3081 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
Weds 27 May 3082 – Sidmouth  £32.00 
Thurs 28 May 3083 – Weston and Dunelm/The Range £16.00 
   
Weds 3 June 3084 – Highfield Garden Centre £22.00 
Thurs 4 June 3085 – The Cottage Inn, Baltic Wharf Bristol (lunch not included) £15.00 
Weds 10 June 3086 – Cribbs Causeway £16.00 
Thurs 11 June 3087 – Exmouth £32.00 
Weds 17 June 3088 – Clarkes Village £22.00 
Thurs 18 June 3089 – Cheddar and Hillier Garden Centre  £16.00 
Weds 24 June 3090 – Castle of Comfort (lunch not included) £18.00 

   ** not fully accessible  
We issue two trip programmes per year. 
 
TO BOOK A TRIP 

1) Ring the office on 01275855552 
2) Quote the date and the trip number. 
3) We will reserve you a place or, if the trip is full, put your name on a waiting list. 
4) Please let us know if you need to bring a wheelchair, folding walker or trolley 
5) If you have a regular shopping run booked on the same day of a trip, please mention this to 

the office when we call to let you know your pickup time. 
6) If you have a carer, we will ask you to pay half the normal fee. 

 
TO PAY FOR YOUR TRIP 

1) We accept payment by card, cash or cheque. 
2) Payment can be made in advance by payment over the phone, or you may pay the driver on 

the day of travel (unless the trip specifies payment required at the time of booking). 
3) Cheques should be made payable to Nailsea & District Community Transport or NDCT. 

 
TO CANCEL A TRIP 

1) Ring the office on 01275855552 as far in advance as possible. 
2) Quote the date and trip number.  
3) You may still have to pay for a trip if you cancel it after we have incurred costs, for example 

where we have already paid an entrance fee for you.  
4) At the time of booking, we take a non-refundable deposit of £5.00. If we cancel a trip, then 

we will carry the deposit over to another trip for you.  
 


